PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

RESULT OF TYPEWRITING & COMPUTER KNOWLEDGE TEST FOR THE POSTS
OF STENOGRAPHER, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 40 candidates for

recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF

STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

DEPARTMENT PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD, have been provisionally cleared for

Interview as a result of typewriting & Computer knowledge test held 10-07-2019.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per

It will be obligatory for the candidates to

bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10035 39901210 ASIFA SULTANA MUHAMMAD BASHIR
2 10090 39900828 MAHNOOR MEHMOOD AHMAD
3 10185 39901157 ZUNERA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF
4 10250 39901160 ALIASAD KARAMAT HUSSAIN
5 10295 39900561 AMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KAMAL
6 10322 39900897 ASHFAQ AHMED ASAAN UL HAQ
7 10346 39900866 AWAIS QARNI MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
8 10404 39901033 GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD MUNIR
9 10448 39900009 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB FAHMEED ANJUM RANA
RANA
10 10453 39900116 HAFIZ USMAN ALI MUHAMMAD BOOTA
11 10505 39900960 JUNAID ALI ZAKIR HUSSAIN
12 10510 39900020 KAMRAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
13 10536 39900068 MAZHAR ALI MUZAFFAR ALI
14 10652 39900484 MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD ALAM
15 10678 39900609 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
16 10686 39900848 MUHAMMAD AZEEM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
17 10701 39900295 MUHAMMAD BILAL SULEMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
18 10703 39901243 MUHAMMAD DANISH HURMAT KHAN
19 10724 39900268 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMMAD ASHRAF
20 10733 39900840 MUHAMMAD HAMZA ASIF ASIF IQBAL
21 10739 39900126 MUHAMMAD HASSAN TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD BUTT
22 10765 39900942 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD SULTAN
23 10797 39901107 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB
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24
25
26
27
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32

33
34
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38
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4.

10817
10870
10894
10915
10919
10926
10937
10940
10949

10981
10996
10999
11000
11016
11136
11170
11203

39900803
39901037
39900553
39900235
39900750
39900135
39900785
39900762
39900859

39900289
39901233
39900986
39900744
39900300
39901014
39900917
39900110

MUHAMMAD NUMAN CHATTHA
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD TALHA
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
MUHAMMAD WAQAR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
RASHEED
MUSTAFA SHARIF

NADIR ALI

NAEEM AHMAD

NAEEM AZMAT KHAN
NOMAN BAIG

SYED AHSAN IFTIKHAR
TOUSEEF AHMAD
USMAN SARWAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
KHALID MAHMOOD
BARKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD SHARIF
EHTASHAM UL HAQ
RASHID KHALID

AZMAT KHAN

NAWAB BAIG

SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
GHULAM SARWAR

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 27 M 2019

Dated:

19-07-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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