

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

RESULT OF TYPEWRITING & COMPUTER KNOWLEDGE TEST FOR THE POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 40 candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of typewriting & Computer knowledge test held 10-07-2019.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10035	39901210	ASIFA SULTANA	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
2	10090	39900828	MAHNOOR	MEHMOOD AHMAD
3	10185	39901157	ZUNERA ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF
4	10250	39901160	ALI ASAD	KARAMAT HUSSAIN
5	10295	39900561	AMMAD ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KAMAL
6	10322	39900897	ASHFAQ AHMED	ASAAN UL HAQ
7	10346	39900866	AWAIS QARNI	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
8	10404	39901033	GHULAM MURTAZA	MUHAMMAD MUNIR
9	10448	39900009	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA	FAHMEED ANJUM RANA
10	10453	39900116	HAFIZ USMAN ALI	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
11	10505	39900960	JUNAID ALI	ZAKIR HUSSAIN
12	10510	39900020	KAMRAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
13	10536	39900068	MAZHAR ALI	MUZAFFAR ALI
14	10652	39900484	MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI	MUHAMMAD ALAM
15	10678	39900609	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
16	10686	39900848	MUHAMMAD AZEEM AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
17	10701	39900295	MUHAMMAD BILAL SULEMAN	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
18	10703	39901243	MUHAMMAD DANISH	HURMAT KHAN
19	10724	39900268	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	MUHAMMMAD ASHRAF
20	10733	39900840	MUHAMMAD HAMZA ASIF	ASIF IQBAL
21	10739	39900126	MUHAMMAD HASSAN TARIQ	TARIQ MEHMOOD BUTT
22	10765	39900942	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUHAMMAD SULTAN
23	10797	39901107	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN AYUB	MUHAMMAD AYUB

24	10817	39900803	MUHAMMAD NUMAN CHATTHA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
25	10870	39901037	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
26	10894	39900553	MUHAMMAD TALHA	MUHAMMAD AZAM
27	10915	39900235	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
28	10919	39900750	MUHAMMAD USMAN	KHALID MAHMOOD
29	10926	39900135	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI	BARKAT ALI
30	10937	39900785	MUHAMMAD WAQAR	MUHAMMAD IDREES
31	10940	39900762	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
32	10949	39900859	MUHAMMAD WASEEM RASHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHEED
33	10981	39900289	MUSTAFA SHARIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
34	10996	39901233	NADIR ALI	EHTASHAM UL HAQ
35	10999	39900986	NAEEM AHMAD	RASHID KHALID
36	11000	39900744	NAEEM AZMAT KHAN	AZMAT KHAN
37	11016	39900300	NOMAN BAIG	NAWAB BAIG
38	11136	39901014	SYED AHSAN IFTIKHAR	SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
39	11170	39900917	TOUSEEF AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
40	11203	39900110	USMAN SARWAR	GHULAM SARWAR

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 27 M 2019

Dated: 19-07-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE

(Page 02 of 02)